Code Description

GRASS40L LUXURY 40MM SYTHTETIC TURF

GRASS32P PREMIUM 32M SYNTHETIC TURF

GRASS30S STANDARD 30MM SYNTHETIC TURF

GRASSTAPE  SYNTHETIC TURF SEAMING TAPE 200MM X 20M
GRASSADH  SYNTHETIC TURF ADHESIVE 290ML (3M OF SEAM)
GRASSMEMB NON-WOVEN WEED MEMBRANE 2M X 25M (50M3)

Fixed Sell Price
£16.70
£14.27
£12.84
£14.99
£6.99
£41.99

Per
MZ
MZ
MZ
Roll
Tape
Roll



