Code	Description	Fixed Sell Price	Per
GRASS40L	LUXURY 40MM SYTHTETIC TURF	£16.70	$M^2$
GRASS32P	PREMIUM 32M SYNTHETIC TURF	£14.27	$M^2$
GRASS30S	STANDARD 30MM SYNTHETIC TURF	£12.84	$M^2$
GRASSTAPE	SYNTHETIC TURF SEAMING TAPE 200MM X 20M	£14.99	Roll
GRASSADH	SYNTHETIC TURF ADHESIVE 290ML (3M OF SEAM)	£6.99	Tape
GRASSMEMB	NON-WOVEN WEED MEMBRANE 2M X 25M (50M²)	£41.99	Roll